R. V. James

Potato Disease Management
6/1/2005 through 9/6/2005

Plover
Late emergence Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2005 Jun 1 84.47 48.09 66.28 0 0.00 0 0 6.86 6.86

Jun 2 85.06 56.61 70.84 0 0.26 0 0 7.82 14.69
Jun 3 78.44 51.46 64.95 0 0.00 0 0 8.08 22.77
Jun 4 77.56 59.56 68.56 0 0.18 0 0 9.24 32.00
Jun 5 82.08 61.12 71.60 0 0.43 0 0 8.66 40.67
Jun 6 84.72 60.33 72.53 0 0.00 0 0 8.05 48.72
Jun 7 89.51 59.02 74.26 0 0.24 0 0 7.21 55.93
Jun 8 81.79 62.87 72.33 0 0.03 0 0 8.75 64.67
Jun 9 82.81 60.64 71.73 0 0.00 0 0 8.50 73.17
Jun 10 91.65 57.51 74.58 12 0.19 1 1 6.86 80.03
Jun 11 87.40 64.76 76.08 10 0.06 1 2 7.30 87.33
Jun 12 87.17 64.15 75.66 0 0.00 0 2 7.40 94.73
Jun 13 86.76 63.03 74.89 18 0.28 3 5 7.54 102.28
Jun 14 74.64 61.18 67.91 0 0.84 0 5) 9.55 111.83
Jun 15 73.98 51.39 62.68 0 0.01 0 5 8.12 119.95
Jun 16 80.01 47.55 63.78 0 0.00 0 5 7.19 127.15
Jun 17 81.93 46.06 64.00 0 0.00 0 5 6.72 133.87
Jun 18 81.19 45.75 63.47 0 0.00 0 o) 6.70 140.56
Jun 19 85.19 49.06 67.13 10 0.36 1 6 6.92 147.49
Jun 20 84.38 53.74 69.06 0 0.28 0 6 7.72 155.21
Jun 21 88.84 60.76 74.80 0 0.00 0 6 7.29 162.50
Jun 22 85.68 56.73 71.20 0 0.28 0 6 7.69 170.18
Jun 23 91.11 61.59 76.35 0 0.00 0 6 6.82 177.01
Jun 24 88.38 67.41 77.89 12 0.01 1 7 6.76 183.76
Jun 25 75.94 62.20 69.07 0 0.40 0 7 9.55 193.32
Jun 26 77.56 59.74 68.65 16 0.64 3 10 9.25 202.57
Jun 27 87.93 64.89 76.41 0 0.00 0 10 7.19 209.75
Jun 28 80.76 61.05 70.91 12 0.55 1 11 8.91 218.66
Jun 29 80.60 63.75 72.18 11 0.00 1 12 8.98 227.64
Jun 30 83.17 62.02 72.60 0 0.14 0 12 8.44 236.08
Jul 1 71.35 50.58 60.96 0 0.00 0 12 7.83 243.91
Jul 2 78.26 46.04 62.15 0 0.32 0 12 6.89 250.80
Jul 3 77.77 52.99 65.38 0 0.00 0 12 8.39 259.19
Jul 4 76.75 60.64 68.69 11 0.34 1 13 9.39 268.57
Jul 5 78.39 55.42 66.90 20 0.28 4 17 8.72 277.30
Ju 6 72.48 55.83 64.16 14 0.01 2 19 8.91 286.21
Jul 7 82.44 54.07 68.25 12 0.33 1 20 8.09 294.30
Ju 8 85.24 54.07 69.66 14 0.09 2 22 7.58 301.88
Jul 9 84.83 58.55 71.69 12 0.00 1 23 7.98 309.85
Jul 10 87.39 60.87 7413 12 0.00 1 24 7.52 317.37
Jul 11 87.08 56.98 72.03 11 0.00 1 25 7.50 324.87
Jul 12 90.93 55.62 73.27 13 0.36 2 27 6.95 331.82
Jul 13 87.57 59.97 73.77 0 0.88 0 27 7.50 339.32
Jul 14 88.88 63.55 76.22 13 0.35 2 29 7.12 346.44
Jul 15 89.19 56.75 72.97 12 0.02 1 30 7.23 353.67
Jul 16 89.55 59.20 74.37 16 0.36 3 88 7.20 360.88
Jul 17 87.67 64.62 76.15 0 0.40 0 33 7.26 368.14
Jul 18 81.91 61.23 71.57 12 0.16 1 34 8.70 376.84
Jul 19 84.74 52.38 68.56 41 0.28 11 45 7.49 384.33
Jul 20 77.77 54.88 66.33 0 0.90 0 45 8.69 393.02
Jul 21 82.63 59.02 70.83 12 0.08 1 46 8.48 401.49
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R. V. James

Potato Disease Management
6/1/2005 through 9/6/2005

Plover
Late emergence ‘ Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation ‘ Severity ‘ Accum. Severity ‘ PDays ‘ Accum. PDays
2005 Jul 22 86.88 59.74 73.31 10 0.00 1 47 7.59 409.09
Jul 23 79.83 61.84 70.84 18 0.76 3 50 9.09 418.17
Jul 24 89.08 66.51 77.79 13 0.00 2 52 6.73 424.91
Jul 25 81.79 65.26 73.53 14 1.08 2 54 8.70 433.61
Jul 26 71.92 54.52 63.22 0 0.07 0 54 8.67 442.28
Jul 27 78.89 49.55 64.22 0 0.00 0 54 7.68 449.96
Jul 28 79.65 47.23 63.44 0 0.05 0 54 7.14 457.10
Jul 29 81.27 54.39 67.83 0 0.01 0 54 8.30 465.39
Jul 30 83.34 50.27 66.80 12 0.30 1 55 7.42 472.81
Jul 31 87.12 61.18 74.15 11 0.24 1 56 7.55 480.36
Aug 1 89.40 63.46 76.43 11 0.00 1 57 7.03 487.39
Aug 2 91.17 61.00 76.08 0 0.26 0 57 6.85 494.24
Aug 3 91.06 68.38 79.72 0 0.00 0 57 5.88 500.12
Aug 4 84.31 59.25 71.78 0 0.00 0 57 8.13 508.24
Aug 5 82.94 48.96 65.95 0 0.27 0 &/ 7.24 515.48
Aug 6 84.65 47.82 66.24 0 0.00 0 57 6.79 522.27
Aug 7 86.83 50.70 68.77 10 0.27 1 58 6.98 529.24
Aug 8 91.65 57.83 74.74 0 0.23 0 58 6.86 536.10
Aug 9 92.37 65.43 78.90 13 0.56 2 60 6.07 542.17
Aug 10 85.32 61.18 73.25 13 0.00 2 62 7.90 550.07
Aug 11 72.18 61.12 66.65 21 1.78 4 66 9.59 559.66
Aug 12 78.80 60.03 69.41 11 0.16 1 67 9.14 568.80
Aug 13 78.71 56.68 67.69 0 0.00 0 67 8.85 577.65
Aug 14 81.86 49.60 65.73 0 0.00 0 67 7.48 585.13
Aug 15 85.08 47.23 66.16 0 0.00 0 67 6.61 591.73
Aug 16 86.40 49.42 67.91 0 0.00 0 67 6.82 598.55
Aug 17 86.95 53.28 70.12 0 0.00 0 67 7.26 605.81
Aug 18 78.48 64.13 71.30 17 1.21 3 70 9.34 615.15
Aug 19 86.09 66.70 76.40 13 0.00 2 72 7.35 622.50
Aug 20 83.89 64.54 74.22 0 0.01 0 72 8.20 630.70
Aug 21 76.87 51.53 64.20 0 0.00 0 72 8.15 638.85
Aug 22 73.60 46.20 59.90 0 0.00 0 72 6.86 645.71
Aug 23 77.36 46.80 62.08 0 0.00 0 72 7.09 652.80
Aug 24 76.93 44.92 60.93 0 0.21 0 72 6.60 659.40
Aug 25 76.28 54.66 65.47 0 0.05 0 72 8.72 668.12
Aug 26 79.93 60.21 70.07 17 0.19 3 75 9.00 677.12
Aug 27 82.92 60.64 71.78 0 0.13 0 75 8.48 685.59
Aug 28 81.45 52.30 66.88 0 0.00 0 75 7.98 693.58
Aug 29 84.90 53.44 69.17 0 0.00 0 75 7.58 701.16
Aug 30 74.08 52.12 63.10 0 0.00 0 75 8.28 709.44
Aug 31 82.76 49.73 66.25 0 0.00 0 75 7.40 716.84
Sep 1 84.15 56.86 70.50 0 0.00 0 75 8.04 724.88
Sep 2 80.11 51.48 65.80 0 0.00 0 75 7.98 732.86
Sep 3 82.69 45.18 63.93 0 0.00 0 75 6.45 739.31
Sep 4 82.83 58.95 70.89 0 0.00 0 75 8.43 747.74
Sep 5 91.33 55.80 73.56 0 0.00 0 75 6.89 754.63
Sep 6 0 0 75 0.00 754.63
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